HP 71450B, 71451B, and 71452B
Optical Spectrum Analyzers
Technical Specifications
Spectral Measurements
from 600 to 1700 nm
The HP 71450B, 71451B, and 71452B are diffraction-grating-based optical spectrum analyzers that provide
spectral measurements of optical power versus wavelength and advanced functions for measuring and
characterizing optical components, amplifiers, LEDs, DFB lasers, and Fabry-Perot lasers.

Option 122 Improved dynamic range
and noise marker accuracy No No Yes
Ordering Information
Data Subject to Change
Copyright © 1995, 1996
Hewlett-Packard Company
Printed in U.S.A. 9/97
5963-7040E
Additional Interface Connectors:
HP 81000AI  Diamond HMS-10
HP 81000GI  D4
HP 81000KI  SC
HP 81000SI  DIN 47256
HP 81000VI  ST
HP 81000WI  Biconic
HP 81000FB FC/PC Bare fiber adapter
For more information about
Hewlett-Packard test and measure-
ment products, applications,
services, and for a current sales